

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1350

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections" with "section" and remove "and 47-16-13.1"

Page 1, line 2, replace "the hearing-impaired" with "deaf persons"

Page 1, line 20, after "if" insert "requested by" and after "tenant" insert "who"

Page 1, replace line 21 with "deaf"

Page 1, line 22, remove "systems"

Page 2, remove lines 6 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 20

Renumber accordingly